
Operated by Managed by

Measham Snarestone Newton Burgoland

IS 139

2023-2024

Ibstock Community
College 

Swepstone

Measham

AM

Snarestone

Swepstone

07:50

07:53

07:56

08:02

08:06

08:10

High Street Bus Stop next to Navigation Street

Newton Road (10 mtrs from junction) 

Prior to Church on Church Street 

Ibstock Community College 

Opp Atherstone Road Layby 

Main Street, Opp The Globe 

Newton Burgoland

Measham

PM

Snarestone

Swepstone

15:10

15:16

15:20

15:26

15:29

15:32

Main Street, Opp The Globe

Opp Atherstone Road Layby 

Ibstock Community College 

Prior to Church on Church Street

Newton Road (10 mtrs from junction) Newton Burgoland

High Street Bus Stop next to Navigation Street


