



Measham Snarestone Newton Burgoland Swepstone Ibstock Community

College

2023-2024

## AM

Measham	High Street Bus Stop next to Navigation Street	07:50
	Opp Atherstone Road Layby	07:53
Snarestone	Main Street, Opp The Globe	07:56
<b>Newton Burgoland</b>	Newton Road (10 mtrs from junction)	08:02
Swepstone	Prior to Church on Church Street	08:06
	Ibstock Community College	08:10

## PM

	Ibstock Community College	15:10	
Swepstone	Prior to Church on Church Street	15:16	
<b>Newton Burgoland</b>	Newton Road (10 mtrs from junction)	15:20	
Snarestone	Main Street, Opp The Globe	15:26	
Measham	Opp Atherstone Road Layby	15:29	
	High Street Bus Stop next to Navigation Street	15:32	

Operated by Managed by



